Hosn Owi

Sarleinsbach

Tips-Hosn Owi Cup 2013/2014
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Cup
Nr.:

610
609
024

603
27
606
74
693
042
29
727
202
732
762
412
689
399
113
758
112
702
546
601
687

141
051
290
542
692
270
371
048
366
756
140
76
026
759
684
301
382
660
669
682

Name

Berger Christian
Stallberger Wolfgang
Hehenberger Alois

Sigl Markus
Wagner Christine
Hoétzendorfer Petra
Thaller Daniel
Thaller Renate
Zdchbauer Anton
Rachinger Martina
Buchmair Monika
Stasser Margit
Trautner Sandra
Buchmair Michaela
Schlagel Maria
Koblinger Christine
Pléderl Daniel
Hanser Josef
BeilBmann Barbara
Thaller Sonja
Anreiter Ingo
Watzinger Johann
Scheuer Brigitte
Kneidinger Patrick
Mdller Petra
Scheibenzuber Viktoria
Feiler Anita
Gabhleitner Daniel
Grims Anita
Hinterleitner Markus
Lindorfer Thomas
Rauscher Franz
Sexlinger Gerti
Gahleitner Josef
Hofer Albin

Reiter Elfriede
Thaller Christian
Wagner Konrad
Hoétzendorfer Jirgen
Weiss Susanne
Mitgutsch Hermine
Hagen Helga
Gierlinger Sascha
Gabhleitner Hubert
Kagerer Andreas

Rd.1
134
109
134

136
133
86
130
116
134
105
115
82
113
70
104
110
136
124
118
141
80
94
120
105
113
97
97
119
137
89
103
65
89
70
58
10
115
62
99
109
123
87
43

104

Rd.2

77
94
91

95
134
145

96
126

97
152

85
117

78
140
116
117

82
126

86

86
149

83
119

99
117
127

55

75
113
111
121
128

32

72
103
136
101

38
101

95
104
137

99

95
116

Rd.3
153
136
119

89
88
86
106
162
120
75
136
104
108
108
132
146
105
122
103
90
91
123
83
40
131
142
101
161
105
125
124
86
118
123
101
130
77
99
76
56
54
88
98
131
61

Rd.4

151
144
102

147
107
127
127
110
72
101
114
106
101
110
91
72
158
55
106
111
67
120
95
127
37
70
109
80
89
98
53
107
146
108
133
86
70
157
73
136
104
58
143
120
69

Rd.5 Zw.Sum
79 594
110 593
144 590
119 586
116 578
122 566
107 566
48 562
136 559
123 556
106 556
141 550
146 546
116 544
98 541
95 540
53 534
104 531
114 527
97 525
135 522
99 519
101 518
142 513
114 512
67 503
141 503
66 501
57 501
76 499
96 497
108 494
108 493
118 491
95 490
127 489
125 488
126 482
131 480
80 476
91 476
102 472
85 468
113 467
117 467

2014

100
90
85

82
78
75
72
69
66
63
60
58
56
54
52
50
48
46
44
42
40
38
36
34
32
30
28
26
24
22
20
18
16
14
12
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46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
7.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.

257
281
221
583
721
138
761
396
025
685
393
006
358
722
531
683
548
729
584
289
106
184
142
397
033
149
045
522
044
389
151
001
585
760
133
402
010
261
280
267

Marzinger Roswitha
Hoéglinger Reinhard
Strasser Josef
Hoétzendorfer Albert
Hintringer Karin
Miiller Bianca
Kalischko Otto

Sigl Martha
Altendorfer Franz
Auer Manuel
Marzinger Tanja
Brandl Romana
Rauscher Isabella
Hintringer Andrea
Rachinger Tina
Moser Michaela
Wilhelm Marina
Lehner Harald
Aiglstorfer Christian
Gahleitner Elisabeth
Jungwirt Gerti
Mitgutsch Renate

Scheibenzuber Alexandel

Ploderl Cornelia
Thaller Kornelia
Bindl Rudi
Marzinger Verena
Harrer Thomas
Méarzinger Rosa
Krempl Dominic
Lang Robert
Stockinger Franz
Pumberger Peter
Wohlinger Christian
Anreiter Franz

Sigl Herbert
Mitgutsch Bernhard
Brunner Theresia
Gierlinger Christian
Stdbich Thomas

Sarleinsbach

120 83 100

108 136 32

97 125 136

80 111 88

133 117 117

97 117 64
77 82 46

74 50 108
73 67 101

116 62 70

115 115 118
53 140 101
121 95 107
72 90 110
81 119 118

95 97 89
68 83 96

71 71 113

65 70 88
117 51 96

54 109 108
114 78 119

34 99 83

95 53 119

78 70 34
58 26 76

37 101 109

54 104 93
136 86 67
93 125 57

31 81 133
6 95 123

71 49 38

18 62 105

46 68 63
21 87 76
35 90 20

49 -8 122

64 31 58
51 -4 83

116
131
95
65
13
113
91
88
85
85
26
89
101
101
30
79
91
142
121
39
117
33
98
108
81
130
65
97
29
113
47
95
109
86
72
49
74
78
44

47
55

117
76
64

156

132

126

119
78
69
26
75
94
77
97
34
86

123
34
77

106
40

134

107
84
45
69

87
49
65
51
72
84
71
30
73
99

466
462
462
461
456
455
452
452
452
452
452
452
450
448
442
437
435
431
430
426
422
421
420
415
397
397
396
393
387
383
379
368
332
322
321
317
290
271
270
230

2014



